
m—L l
—:

.

SATURDAY MORNING JUNE 26 \920 * ..,1S
1920* THE TORONTO WORLD PAGE THREE

T

mLeave Orders for 
AWININOS

In Drapery Department
Home Furnishings Building—Second 

Floor. EATON'S DAILY STORE NEWS 
VACATION TIME

s>YOUR FEET.
If they trouble y^u In' any way, 

consult tne Foot Speclallet In the 
Footwear Department, Second Floor.s

/

s t

BRINGS WITH IT THE NECESSITY OF REPLENISHING THE WARDROBE AND 
SECURING IN SUMMER WEIGHT AND STYLE VARIOUS ARTICLES OF

%

t *

MEN’S WEARif Men’s 
i expect- 
.i Read 
e in and Hence the listing of such values as these has a particular interest for the average man and more so when a feature is the offering of

MEN’S OUTING TROUSERS SPECIALLY PRICED AT $4.95V T$ 2.75 
$ 3.75 
$ 4.50 
$ 5.45 
$ 8.95 
$ 9.95 
$14.75

t Straws

They are made from 
firmly woven union 
wool and cotton and 
wool light - weight 
tweed fabrics, which 
are in homespun and 
tweed effects, in grey 
shade, in plain and 
striped designs, medi­
um grey with white 
stripes and mixed and 
stripe effects, in fawn 
and light brown shades. 
All are well tailored in 
outing styles, with 

’ belt loops, 2 hip, 2 side 
and 1 watch pocket r 
bottoms have neat cuff. 
Not every sijte in every 
pattern, but the early 
shopper i* offered a 
choice in sizes 32 to 42. 
Special, $4.95,

tM ? Ï

V.I Man’s Socks Half Price, Pair, 47c
The Men’s Mercerized Cotton Socks are at half-price, and 

men will realize the value of the offering of such hosiery at 
tms season of the year. It is the balance of a shipment re­
ceived some time ago, and to clear the lot they are being 
marked at half-price. The colors are black, white, moke*
<SnKeVi,COr ,0vaü’ PearJ- navy and tan. All hav extra 

aj the soles heels,, toes and high into the ankles. Fine 
rilled cuffs. Sizes 9l/a to 1 1 Today, half-price, pair, 47c.

—M4ln; floor, Yon*» St., Main Store, f

Fawn Motor Dust Coat» at $5.00

r .1 Men’s 2-Plece Suits, $21.75
ft1 The man who appreciates comfort will find in this offer­

ing the choice of a suit that is not only durable and ot neat 
appearance, but has been tailored from fabrics that are suit-

These suits are 3-button, 
single-breasted, semi-fitting style, with notched soft roll lapels, 
and snug fitted collar. Pockets are in some cases outside 
patch type; others are regular flap style.

I
hily.

n able for present season wear.
:

jl
1 jjA cap i -il

.. _ Lustre lining in 
front and yoke. Trousers are cut in proper oiiting style, of 
neat proportions, and have belt loops, 2 hip, 2 side and \ 
watch pocket; bottoms are finished with cuffs. Materials are 
all wool plain grey worsted, and union wool and cotton cheviot 
finished, and homespun effect tweed, in grey with neat check, 
and overstripe pattern, light and dark block, check and 
greenish heather mixtures. Not every size to be had in anv 
line, but a choice in sizes 35 to 42. Suit, $21.75.

—floor, June* St„ Mean Mort.

T
l\V

m
?!IThe!y are cut full and roomy and of good appearance from

=«*. w1Sn4^?Tc,&r„ll0^ch^E»t0UbVhree^
are not complete in any Shade, but the man who shops early 
may choose from sizes 36 to 42. At the reduced price, $5.00.
______________________ —B*oond Floor, Jeunes St., Mein Store.

", 1 : 41 >Ifawn or 1'■!;ted . S4

*erance

Fyu»

Men’s Bathing Suita at $1.00
TURES Men’s Panama Hats at $4.25

An offering of unusual in- .. 
terest, as they are the palm 
leaf fibre material. They 
are in fedora style, with 1 : f it
pitch or snap brim, also the ' 'V .
half telescope ÿhape with ^
rope edge. All have leather 
sweats and black bands.
Sizes 6*i to 7*6. 
today, $4.25.

Also Men's Outing 
Hats at 53c «4 "

Clearance ot Men’s Outing 
Hate ot cotton and artificial silk 
and cotton mixtures. They 
are in dome crown etyles, 
with rolling Mima, in plain 
shade ot grey, fawn and fancy 
mixtures. Sizes in the lot, 6 % 
to T%. Bach, 63c.

—Min floor, Jama et„ Main Store.

Men’s Cotton Bathing Suits at $1X50 
each are of the well-known "Penman” 
quality, one piece, with skirt style. 
Have two-buttoned shoulder, with trim­
mings at arms and trunk. The colors 
are navy with cardinal or white trim­
mings, or grey with cardinal. Similar 
to cut, but without diagonal body 
stripe. Sizes 34 to 44. Special, $i.oo.

I nary valu». t ; i .'1

LA1IV CO. 
’pen Lvrnlnx». -r*,i

STORE CLOSES
SATURDAY

ventatlons which 
he Inadequacy of 
idemnity, having 
ronscOn the cost 
mnlty was fixed

vciago length otfr 
rovlnclnl leglelu- , ' 
naif that of th«:i 
that In addition. ' 

members of the 
Bide within such 
spent Ive provlii- 

■ can return to . 
ter their business 
u-eas, in the fed- 
mbera from both!) 
are compelled t6 
homes and buel- 
s in tho year, 
crease.
olng the govern- 
commend to par- 
nal Indemnity of)? 
aged from- $2600 I 
The government, 
this Increased in- 
paid unless the 

1 length and the 
their attendance 
government pre­

dating

ibf > c v;
.

m &
few®

P.M.Also Men*s Summer 
Combinations, $1.15

With Che 1st of July next week—-the date 
which usually ushers in the sweltering days 
ot summer—euclh an offering as this should 
Interest the men who like to toe prepared. 
These combinations are of fine cotton toal- 
brtggan, In natural shade, with the favored 
short arms, ankle-length legs, French neck 
and closed crotch. Sizes 84 to 42. Ex­
tra special for quick clearance today, per 
suit, $1.16.

Special, >

V SSsl 1
mmM

Goods Bought Saturday 
Delivered Monday..

) /, v
L

mx
f F ’f

tv
/. I —Min floor, Qu—n St., Min Store.

i

legislation

NATIONAL RAILWAYS 
LEAVE DON VALLEY

CLOSING EXERCISES 
’NEATH ELM SHADE 0SG00DE HALL NEWS cannot, it it* own option, refuse to 

carry for a particular class, tho that 
class Is designated by the board of 
license commissioners for Ontario; (4) 
The Ontario Temperance Act does not 
give power to the board of license com­
missioner* for Ontario to Interfere In 
the manner here attempted, with the 
export of liquor from Ontario; (6) If it 
did. tho net would bo ultr& vires tho pro* 
vlnclal legislature.

DEMAND INQUIRY 
ON PHONE SERVICE

' MUST CARRY LIQUOR MOSSOP IS ALONE 
IN REFUSING MEN

A1PPING
OUNDLAND I, 'Court Says Express Company'is 

Common Carrier. ”
Master’s Chambers.

Before J. A. C. Cameron, -Maeter.
Smith y, Donaldson: E. J. Mttrphy for 

defendant obtained order dlarnlseing: ac- 
tion on consent without costs.

/ Judge’s Chambers.
Before Meredith, C.J.CJP.

'Be Bradford Patterson: W. Mickle, far 
executors, moved ex parte for leave to 
pay moneys into court. Order to go. 
Money not to be paid out without notice 
to beneficiaries. Costs of motion and 
payment in to executors.

Re Cull & Metropolitan Ufe Insur­
ance Co.: H. S. White for Metropolitan 
Life, moved for order allowing payment 
into court of $1,970.36, proceeds of cer­
tain policy; B. A. H. Martin, for F. J. 
Ou 11, executor; D. J P. Kelly for Ursula 
Cull; E. C. Cattanadh for infant. Order 
to go for payment In of Insurance money 
lees company’s costs of this motion: not 
to be paid out without notice to widow, 
lexecutor and official guardian. The 
costs of this motion to .be disposed of 
when order for payment out made.

Huntington & Flnke Co. v. Laidlaw 
Lumber Co.: J. Jennings, for defendants, 
appealed from order of master in cham­
bers, striking out part of statement of 
defence; J. M. Bullen, for plaintiff. Mo­
tion dismissed. Costs of this appeal 
costs In cause. Liberty to amend.

Sayer v. McMurray: H McLaughlin, 
for defendant, moved for order prohibit­
ing A. Sayer from taking further pro­
ceedings in action, pending In seventh 
division court of the County of North­
umberland and Durham: F. L.- Webb 
(Colborne), for plaintiff. Enforcement of 
Judgment against applicant now pro­
hibited. He may 'be properly summoned 
in this action or a new action as gar­
nishee and given a proper opportunity 
to defend in that respect, Costs of this 
up pi nation to applicant to be set off 
against any Judgment that may be re­
coverable against him In this matter. 
If none, then to be forthwith paid by 
the plaintiff. Costs fixed at $20.

Weekly Court.
Before Meredith. CJ.C.P,

Buchanan v. Buchanan: R. 8 Robert­
son, for plaintiff, appealed from order 
striking out part of statement of claim: 
J. Jennings, for defendant. Judgment 
to go as plaintiff may elect for alimony 
with usual reference or for alimony 
at $25 a week with costs in either ease: 
also for Interim alimony from date of 
writ in this action at $20 e week, 
of that motion and this In the 
If any Judgment for costs payable to 
defendant by plaintiff they are to he 
set off against her costs, and if more 
than they amount to. against the interim 
alimony.

Innovation In Program Staged 
By Staff of Normal 

School.

fi 25.—(By Cau­
tion of the poll, 
ile Verde today 
ve, minister qf 

py n majority of 
ng of the earn! I- 
count was con- 
lund C. Pudd- 
ptslve fight was 

in the by-elcc-

Plane on Foot to Expand at 
Little New York and 

at Leaaide.

Mr. Justice Maeten gave Judgment 
that the Dominion Express Company 

'must accept liquor shipments from 
Graham and Strang, who have a dis­
pensary at Kenora, and who brought 
action against the expreea company 
to compel them to accept such ship­
ments after the company had declin­
ed to do so.

Board of Control Is Asked To 
Appeal to Dominion 
Railway Commission.

All Hotels Compromise With 
Waiters’ Union For 

Good Increases.

wr £u“eU’ buelness manager for 
the Walters’ and Cooke’ Union, stated 
yesterday morning to The World that
tion C!?b»VnrtT?ronto’ wlth th« excepl 
tion of the Ontario Club, had refused

conferences with the union offli 
tLJL etetedthat any help which 
the8® clubs might need would henea- 
forth not be had thru the union. À1I 
the hotels had closed with the union 
for good increases, the Moisop Hot£ 
excepted. All the hotels had com­
promised with the union for an in­
crease in wages of from $46 to $40 for 
the men, and from $86 to $45 fdr ttie
oniyr$66ee' Tbe Mo8Bop had offer<40

At Trial.
Before Kelly, J.

Tamblyn v. Austin: A. C. McMaster 
for plaintiff, J. Hales for defendant. 
Action for an injunction restraining de­
fendant from erecting stairway in front 
of window of premises occupied by plain­
tiff at 1494 West Queen street. Judg­
ment permanently restraining defendant 
(during term of existing lease) as asked, 
and directing defendant at his own ex­
pense to remove the stairway, which he 
has erected, the plaintiff affording him 
opportunity to do so, and dismissing 
the counter-claim to restrain plaintiff 
from Interfering with plaintiff's use of 
basement, and declaring that plaintif! 
is entitled to the exclusive use of the 
cellar as part of the demised premises 
and Is also entitled to use the lands to 
the north ot the building for the pur­
poses and to the extent to which it has, 
heretofore during the currency of the 
lease end renewals, been used. If par­
ties cannot agree as to use of lands It 
may be referred to me. Defendant to 
pay one-half of the' costs of action and 
counter-claim,

A" Innovation was .launched at the 
closing exercises of the Normal Model 
School yesterday afternoon when the 
program was given In the open, the 
site being the green campus, sheltered 
toy a magnificent elm. reputed to be 
one of the largest on the continent. A 
grand-stand on a small scale had been 
erected for the guests, and a small 
platform for the chairman, thexpupllg 
having the centre of the picture. COl^r 
was given toy the line of flags strung

1".
r

As a result of the amalgamation of 
(the Grand Trunk and the National 
I Railway System» the National Rail­
way’s plant In the Don valley east of 

. Roeedale will be abandoned today and 
I the equipment moved to L 

Esplanade.
I change Little York is llkol 
(become a divisional point 
eratole importance, and the 

|Leaslde a more important hive of 
I railway Industry.

A committee has been working on 
Che problem of reducing the interests 
of the two systems to a more econ­
omical and harmonious arrangement 
land have about completed their work.

The removal of the rolling stock 
from the Don valley takes place to­
night,. when 22 locomotives, tenders 
and other equipment, with their crews, 
leave for Little York.

The old round-house is toeing over­
hauled, as a temporary measure, to 
house the engines, but a large concrete 
and steel sixty-stall round-house Is to 
be erected as soon as possible. In con­
nection with the refrigerator care the 
big ice-house, 660 foot long, by 60 feet 
wide, has 'been filled with 80,000 tons 
of toe, 'in readiness for the expected 
Increase In business. It Is also stated 
that the wrecking outfit from Trenton 
will toe removed to the now divisional 
twtnt immediately.

A recommendation will go ' to the 
board of control from the works com­
mittee, that steps be taken to have 
the railway commission of Canada In­
vestigate the (Bell Telephone Company, 
lte workings, service, Justification for 
the party lines, and the reason for 
keeping 2000 Toronto people waiting 
for phone connection.

The resolution was brought forward 
by Controller Ramsden, who declared 
that: the service was about as bad as 
It possibly could Be, with no prospects 
of relief In sight. Everybody would 
realize the fact that there was a short­
age of material and labo>, but the 
Bell Company was not putting forth 
the efforts to give service that enter­
prises In competitive business 
doing.

"They are a

WILLS AND BEQUESTStitle York, 
Thru the 

y to «gain 
of oonsld- 

ehops at

ILeaeide and the

between the trees and by the summer 
ehâdes In the dress of thé feminine 
portion of the gathering.

The pupils marched out from the 
main building with the leaders carry­
ing two large flags. In the drill that 
followed they formed some very at­
tractive figures, and the ‘'■Soldiers' 
Chorus’’ was sung by the school. 
"Gold Bless the Prince of .Wales,” the 
"Shepherd’s Song,” and other num­
bers were sung with a vim that mark­
ed the good training received. The 
aesthetic dance, ’’Spring Flowers,” 
was daintily and gracefully executed. 
Readings and piano and violin selec­
tions diversified the program.

Under the will of the deceased 
Arthur Dlnnis, his widow, Mrs. Mary 
E. Dlnnis, ha* been named sole bene­
ficiary and executrix. He left an estate 
valued at $44,508.

Mrs. Mary Margaret Lucas, widow 
of the deceased Thomas Lucas, In­
herits the $81,864 estate left by him.

Mrs. Mary Brown Is named sole ex­
ecutrix and beneficiary to the $86,726 
estate left by her deceased husband, 
John L. Brown, a toolmaker.

Under the will of the deceased Mrs. 
Amelia Catherine Featherston, her 
estate, valued at $10,700, Is bequeath­
ed to her husband, Arthur M. Feath­
erston, for the maintenance of him­
self and her daughters, Grace and Ina, 
who are named residuary legatees.

Mrs. Màrtha E. Scully is sole bene­
ficiary and executrix under the will of 
her deceased husband, George Scully, 
a cabinetmaker and veteran df the 
Northwest rebellion, who left $2896.

JUDGMENT RESERVED.

u I

■

i ! C.P.R. GETS NEW TRIAL.were.

, power unto them­
selves, said the controller, "and if 
an investigation takes place I think 
evidence will be produced to show 
that the public Is not getting value."

Mr. Ramsden said he was strongly 
opposed to the party line system. It 
wae a menace and a detriment to the 
service, and the company should not 
be permitted to foist It upon the pub­
lic against their wishes.

Aid. Hlltz said he agreed with the 
controller, and suggested that the 
resolution be sent to the board of 
control. This was done 
mous vote.

’ll
First Divisional Court.

Adamson v. Bell Telephone; Bell Tele­
phone v. Adamson. Appeals dismissed, 
wltlh costs.

Donovan v. C.P.R.—Appeals allowed; 
new trial directed; costs of las trial and 
of the appeal to be costs In the cause, 
unless the Judge before whom the sec­
ond trial takes place directs otherwise.

Denault v. Robinson,—Appeal dismiss­
ed. with costs. If plaintiff desires It, 
Judgment may be amended by declaring 
that it Is without prejudice to any easo- 

plalntlff may 
have acquired or retained over the lands 
In dispute In respect to the roof and 
lanes.

Riches v. .Riches,—Appeal dismissed, 
with costs.

Re Simonton.—Appeal dismissed. Costs 
of all parties except the appellant to be 
paid out of the estate, those of the To­
ronto General Trusts Corporation as be­
tween solicitor and cljent. Magee, J.A., 
dissents In part, being of opinion that 
the appeal should be allowed as to one- 
half the fund and dismissed as to. the 
other half.

Pago v. Campbell.—Appeal allowed, 
with costs, and action dismissed, with 
costs.

Bagsliaw v. Bagshaw.—Appeal allowed 
and action dismissed, with usual order 
as to costs In alimony actions.

Montreal Trust v, Richardson.—Appeal 
allowed, wlttf costs, and action dismiss­
ed, with costs,

O'Brien, Ltd., v. La Rose Mines.—Ap­
peal allowed, Judgment appealed from 
set aside, and Judgment declaring plain­
tiffs have not established paper title to 
any of the lands In dispute, but have 
established possession of part of the 
lands. The plaintiff* are entitled, as 
against defendants, to possession of that 
part of the disputed lands which lie» 
west of a straight line drawn from the 
"Shaw” post to the "Colonial No. 4,’’ and 
to an Injunction restraining defendants 
from trespassing tnereon until they have 
established a title thereto, or right to 
enter under the person having the title, 
saAAi tows» It snsfc

•iThe appellate division has 
the C.P.R. allowed
brought against‘them *by "ths 

of Serai* and Busan. Donovjn for 
damages in respect of their death 
when a car belonging to the C. P R 
caught fire at Bonheur, Ont., the girts 
dying in the flames. The compsnv 
avers that yte fire was occasioned thÂ 
an alcohol stove carried by 
*er.

FATHER 8UE8 DAUGHTER.

ck <• Yesterday Mr. Justice Kelly dis­
missed the action brought by George 
Lumsden, an Ottawa Insurance agent, 
ugalnst his wife and daughter and Drs 
W. O G'.ldden, Harry C. Church and 
C B. F*arrer, In which he claimed 
$60,060 damages for alleged conspiracy 
for his removal to and (retention in an 
hospital for the insane. His lordship 
finds that there Is no foundation for 
the sweeping allegation* made by 
plaintiff against his daughter.

LINEMAN LOSES ACTION.
Judgment was given yesterday for 

the Dennis Wire and Iron Works In 
an alotlon brought against them by Leo 
Simpson, a lineman with the T. and 
N. P. Company, for $500 damages for 
Injuries received In a collision be­
tween a motor truck driven by him 
and one belonging to defendants at 
Dundas street and Edna avenue on 
December 24 last. Hie honor found 
that the plaintiff was negligent in not 
reducing his speed. No costs were al­
lowed.

Bad a pass en-
ment or easements the

HEALTHY CHILDREN 
ARE HAPPY CHILDRENimall of the 

go, rheuma- 
limbs- all tell

on a unanl- Bvldence was heard before Judge 
Wlddtficld yesterday in the action 
brought toy Burnetii Satuloff, trading 
as Satuloff Brothers, against Longo 
Brothers of Kitchener, for $661.47, 
balance due on a consignment of pine­
apples. Defendants claim $506,80 for 
decay and claim that the account Is 
square. Judgment was reserved.

1ALIMONY APPEAL ALLOWED.
Costs

cause. have suffered by reason of any trespass 
heretofore committed, to be ascertained 
by the master at Haileybury. in case 
the parties cannot agree. No costs here 
or below.

Rousseau v. Leclalr.—Appeal allowed, 
and order appealed from vacated and set 
aside, with costs here and below.

Bowser v. Wilson.—Appeal dismissed, 
with costs.

MoCannell v. Hlll.-Appeal dismissed, 
wlith costs.

Hurst v. Murray.—Appeal allowed. New 
trial directed Costs of former trial and 
appeal to abide the result.

Quartier v, Farah.—Judgment retained, 
In view of recent English decisions, 
which may throw light on questions In­
volved,

The appellate division allowed the 
appeal of J. Bagshaw, builder, against 
whom the trial Judge made an order 
to pay hie wife, Mrs. Annie E. Bag­
shaw, alimony at the rate of $60 a 
month.

The well child Is- always 
child—It Is a baby’s nature 
happy and contented. Mothers If 
your little ones are cross and peer eh 
and cry a great deal they are not well 
—they are In need of medicine—«ome-' 
thing that will set their bowel# and 
stomach in order, for nine-tenths oi 
all childhood alimente arise from a 
disordered state of the bowels and 
stomach. Such a medicine Is Baby's 
uwn Tablets. They are a mild but 
thorough laxative which regulate the 
bowels, sweeten the stomach, and thtfe 
drive out constipation, colic, Indiges­
tion; break up cold# and simple fev«m 
and make the baby healthir and town* 
Concerning them, Mrs. Albert Hamel. 
Pterrevllle, Que./ writes : — "Baby’s 
Own Tablats are the beet medicine 7 
know of for little ones. They relieved 
my little girl from constipation when 
nothing else would and I can strongly 
recommend them to other mothers " 
The Tablets are sold by medicine deal- 
ere or by mail it St cents a box from 
The Pr. Williams MedlotneaQe,

I» —-----------

a nappy 
to be

•: •' i!ys.

g left In tjia . 
ulnn and aches-.

In- and bowels 
action by sunk7
huse's KldHAX-*

Before Maeten, J.
Graham and Strang v. Dominion Ex­

press Co. : ,D. L. McCarthy, K.C., for 
plaintiff. A. MacMurchy. K.C.. and A. 
Armour for defendant. E. Bayly. K.C„ 
for license commissioners of Ontario. 
Motion for mandatory Injunction com­
pelling defendants to accept shipments 
of liquor. Judgment: The conclusions 
at which I have arrived may be sum­
marised as follows: (1) The defendant 
Is a common carrier: (87 Carry Ldquoi 
Is part of Its professed business; (3) It

J
PLAINTIFF NO 8TATU8.

The appellate division ha* reversed 
the decision of Mr. Justice Kelly, who 
granted an application for the tearing 
down of the parish hall of All Saints’ 
Episcopal Church, Windsor. The ap­
pellate court holds that Leo Page, who 
made the application, has no status to 
bring the action.

NEW TRIAL ORDERED,
The apipellate division yesterday or­

dered a new trial In the action brought 
by Edwin P. Burst. 118 Berkeley 
street, against Dr. Alexander M. Mur­
ray, In which $1,000 damages are 
-claimed for the death of plaintiff’s 
•on, who was run down on Queed 
street, seat of the Don, by «be 

,gimar»n

N Paris Fashions
In False Teeth jfor delay when 

Ig, for tiuch de- 
of tbe ar- 

diaeaBe are lbs
Mns, Mar. 8.—We may safely predict 

for the coming season that styles in arti­
ficial teeth will include their being worn 
snug-fitting and smoothly cushioned in 
place by means of the dental plate com­
fort-powder Core», procurable at drug 
•fores and dental dealers 

This antiseptisc adhesive powder gives 
a pleasing sense of security to wearers 
of false teeth. It allows complete mas- 
hegtiee oi foods with esse, relaxes facial

YOUTH STOLE BICYCLES.

rnzFMA «f&kP ULLIwIM MVo’ti
■ ment for lexeme and Skin Irrita- 

tlmis. It r»Hev(-i at ones nnd griutu- 
ally heals the skin, sample box Ur.

Chase's Ointment free If you mention this 
ir and send 9e. stamp for postage, eor. a Ltf l«*l«rs or IMmanaos, Bstse à Gfc,

pnts a box,. a 11- 
Intee & Co., Ltd., Cutiasra Soap 

The Velvet Touch 
' For the Skin

For the the-f*. of several bicycle*, 
Philip Jadekewlt was sentenced In 
yesterday’s police court to 90 days at 
the Jail farm.
Toronto and sold them in Oshawn, and 
while In the latter place stole other», 
rode them back to Toronto sad there

in»-

.

He stole Wheels in■-

dUeoflA <* Own,

J *
t■">

«

V

,

*T. EATON OLt-

j

asc’s
eUPills

O

/

l

!r.
 -,

*
- j


